
$985,000 - 12498 Cornell Court, Eden Prairie
MLS® #5733987 

$985,000
5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,833 sqft
Residential on 0.37 Acres

Williams Place, Eden Prairie, MN

Prepare to fall in love with this bright &
cheerful 5BR home, fully remodeled in 2020,
set quietly at the end of a cul de sac,
convenient to Eden Prairie Center. From its
new Hardie board & stone faÃ§ade to fresh
interiors highlighted by white oak hdwd flrs,
custom carpeting & crisp white walls, this
amazing home will lift your spirits. All new
everything, including center island kitchen
w/Cambria counters, custom soft close
cabinetry, appliances & adjoining pantry,
breakfast area & 2-sty family room; friendly
main level mudroom, laundry, study & triple
garage. 4BRs & 3BAs upper level, including
sumptuous master suite w/sitting room, fully
renovated bath & his/her customized closets.
W/O level includes a 5th BR/BA, custom bar,
media room & extensive unfinished space,
ideal for multiple uses. New HVAC, lighting,
Pella windows, window treatments & Smart
home technology including security system &
irrigation. Professionally landscaped yard with
pergola & pond. This home is sure to please!

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # 5733987

Price $985,000

Sold Price $985,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 5.00



Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,833

Acres 0.37

Year Built 2004

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 12498 Cornell Court

Subdivision Williams Place

City Eden Prairie

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55347

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Asphalt, Garage Door Opener

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust
Fan, Humidifier, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Lot Description Tree Coverage - Light

Roof Age 8 Years or Less, Asphalt

Construction Brick/Stone, Fiber Cement

School Information

District Eden Prairie

Additional Information



Days on Market 1077

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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